
ID Channel TO Start Date Del Due Date Replanned Del Due Date
28 CFO Sat 4/1/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
29 CFO Sat 4/1/00 Fri 8/25/00 Fri 9/1/00
30 CFO Sat 4/1/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
6 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Fri 6/30/00 Sat 9/30/00
7 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Fri 8/11/00 Fri 8/25/00
8 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Thu 9/7/00 NA
9 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Thu 9/21/00 NA

10 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Mon 10/30/00 NA
12 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/17/00 NA
13 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/17/00 NA
14 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/17/00 NA
15 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/17/00 NA
16 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/17/00 NA
17 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/17/00 NA
18 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/17/00 NA
19 CIO Mon 4/10/00 Mon 7/31/00 NA
20 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Fri 9/15/00 NA
21 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Tue 9/19/00 NA
22 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Fri 9/15/00 NA
23 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Fri 9/15/00 NA
24 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Mon 10/2/00 NA
25 CIO Wed 3/15/00 Mon 10/2/00 NA
34 CIO Mon 5/1/00 Fri 7/21/00 Fri 8/18/00
35 CIO Mon 5/1/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
36 CIO Mon 5/1/00 Wed 8/30/00 NA
51 CIO Mon 5/1/00 Fri 8/18/00 NA
52 CIO Mon 5/1/00 Tue 8/29/00 NA
53 CIO Wed 7/5/00 Fri 8/11/00 Fri 9/15/00
54 CIO Wed 7/5/00 Fri 8/11/00 Fri 9/15/00
55 CIO Wed 7/5/00 Fri 8/11/00 Fri 9/15/00
56 CIO Wed 7/5/00 Fri 8/11/00 Fri 9/15/00
11 Financial Partners Mon 3/13/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
1 Org Trans Tue 2/1/00 Mon 4/17/00 NA

57 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Mon 9/18/00 NA

Lisa Frey/Barry Weiss 14.1.4  3.7.2-Operational Ready Build
Lisa Frey/Barry Weiss 14.1.5e  3.8.4-Monthly Report
Lisa Frey/Barry Weiss 14.1.5f  3.8.4-Monthly Report

Greg Cornett 09.2.3  Intranet Operating on the Standard Internet Architecture
Greg Cornett 09.3.4  Interwoven Content Mangement Configuration
Greg Cornett 09.3.5  Channel and Office Process Flows
Greg Cornett 09.3.6  Teamsite Job Aids and Training Plan
Greg Cornett 09.3.7  Content Management Rollout

Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.01  Siebel Environment Report
Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.02  Siebel Support & maintenance plan for development, testing and production
Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.04  Siebel Customization Report
Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.05  Siebel Testing Report
Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.07  Data Conversion Report
Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.09  Siebel Training Reports
Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.11  Report on Siebel Customized Report Testing
Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham 11.2.12  Final Project Status Report

Bondurant/Veyon 12.1.05  Operations Process Flows
Bondurant/Veyon 12.1.10  Schools Portal User Accepted Code
Bondurant/Veyon 12.1.11  IFAP Application User Accepted Code
Bondurant/Veyon 12.1.12  Training Manuals and Job Aids
Bondurant/Veyon 12.1.13  Operational Schools Channel Portal
Bondurant/Veyon 12.1.14  Operational IFAP Application

Dru Carlson 16.1.2  Integrated Technical Architecture Detailed Design
Dru Carlson 16.1.7  Integrated Technical Architecture Build and Test

Gibbons/Gordon 18.1.5d  Monthly Security Program Report
Dave L. Gordon/Shyam Pai 21.1.6  Implementation Strategy and High Level Work Plan
Dave L. Gordon/Shyam Pai 21.1.7  Implementation Strategy Business Case

Dave Gordon 28.1.1  Working Group Reports & Organization
Dave Gordon 28.1.2  Research on PKI Issues
Dave Gordon 28.1.3  Review FFELP Business Processes
Dave Gordon 28.1.4  Certificate Pilot White Paper

Chris Ward 10.1.5c  Project Management Plan-Final
Linh Nguyen 07.1.4b  Final, Revised FY01 Business Case Submission

Kim Morris 29.1.1  Research and Summary Document
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ID Channel TO Start Date Del Due Date Replanned Del Due Date
58 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Mon 11/6/00 NA
59 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Thu 11/30/00 NA
60 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Fri 12/22/00 NA
61 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Fri 12/22/00 NA
62 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Fri 1/12/01 NA
63 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Mon 1/22/01 NA
64 Org Trans Mon 5/1/00 Wed 1/31/01 NA
65 Org Trans Mon 6/12/00 Fri 9/1/00 NA
66 Org Trans Mon 6/12/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
67 Org Trans Mon 6/12/00 Fri 9/15/00 NA
68 Org Trans Mon 6/12/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
69 Org Trans Mon 6/12/00 Wed 9/27/00 NA
70 Org Trans Mon 6/12/00 Mon 10/2/00 NA
71 Org Trans Mon 6/12/00 Fri 12/1/00 NA
72 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Mon 9/11/00 NA
73 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Mon 9/11/00 NA
74 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Mon 9/11/00 NA
75 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Mon 9/11/00 NA
76 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Tue 10/31/00 NA
77 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Tue 10/31/00 NA
78 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Tue 10/31/00 NA
79 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Thu 11/30/00 NA
80 Org Trans Thu 6/1/00 Fri 12/29/00 NA
2 Program Sat 4/1/00 Sun 9/10/00 NA

89 Program Sat 4/1/00 Mon 7/10/00 Thu 8/31/00
3 Program Sat 4/1/00 Mon 7/10/00 Thu 8/31/00

90 Program Sat 4/1/00 Thu 8/31/00 NA

4 Program Sat 4/1/00 Thu 8/31/00 NA
5 Program Sat 4/1/00 Thu 8/31/00 Fri 9/15/00

26 Program Tue 3/21/00 Thu 8/31/00 NA
27 Program Tue 3/21/00 Thu 8/31/00 NA
37 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/21/00
38 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 10/5/00
39 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Thu 10/5/00 NA

Kim Morris 29.1.2  Strawmodel Operating  Guidelines
Kim Morris 29.1.3  Working Sessions and Summary Documentation
Kim Morris 29.1.4  Action Plan for Implementation
Kim Morris 29.1.5  SFAU Funtional Competencies Research
Kim Morris 29.1.6  SFAU Functional Competencies Identification
Kim Morris 29.1.7  Tranining Needs Analysis Support Document
Kim Morris 29.1.8  Training Needs Analysis Report

Kim Morris 30.1.2b  Working Session Summaries
Kim Morris 30.1.3b  SFA HR Modernization Plan and Implementation Strategy
Kim Morris 30.1.4b  HR Modernization Communications
Kim Morris 30.1.5  SFA-Wide Competency Model Draft
Kim Morris 30.1.6c  Monthly Implementation Report
Kim Morris 30.1.7a  Performance Appraisal Process and System (ASP)
Kim Morris 30.1.7b  Performance Appraisal Process and System (ASP)

Kim Morris 31.1.1  Process Flow Straw-Model
Kim Morris 31.1.2  Organization Mapping
Kim Morris 31.1.3  Training Design Participation & Training Delivery Best Practices
Kim Morris 31.1.4  Training Development and Delivery Work Plan
Kim Morris 31.1.5  Training Development Status Reports
Kim Morris 31.1.6  Pilot Training Session
Kim Morris 31.1.7  Train-the-Trainers Sessions
Kim Morris 31.1.8  Training Delivery Sessions
Kim Morris 31.1.9  Web Based Materials

Elisabeth Schmidt 08.1.1e  Program Management Services Summary
Elisabeth Schmidt 08.1.2  "End State Vision"
Elisabeth Schmidt 08.1.2i  "End State Vision" Incentive
Elisabeth Schmidt 08.1.3  Integrated Modernization Program Sequencing Plan
Elisabeth Schmidt 08.1.3i  Integrated Modernization Program Sequencing Plan Incentive
Elisabeth Schmidt 08.1.4b  Baseline Modernization Partner Procurement Plan
Mike Swain 13.a.3  The SFA Electronic Library
Mike Swain 13.a.4  The SFA Information Front Page

Mark E. Kindig 19.1.02  COD Vendor Visits Report
Mark E. Kindig 19.1.03  Preferred Solution Selection
Mark E. Kindig 19.1.07  Implementation Plan
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40 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Thu 9/7/00 NA
41 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Thu 10/19/00 NA
42 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Wed 11/15/00 NA
43 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Thu 9/28/00 NA
44 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Fri 8/25/00 NA
45 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Fri 8/25/00 NA
46 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Fri 8/25/00 NA
47 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Fri 8/25/00 NA
48 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
49 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Fri 10/27/00 NA
50 Schools Mon 4/3/00 Fri 10/6/00 NA
31 Students Mon 4/10/00 Fri 9/1/00 NA
32 Students Mon 4/10/00 Fri 9/29/00 NA
33 Students Mon 4/10/00 Fri 11/10/00 NA
81 Students Mon 7/17/00 Mon 9/11/00 NA
82 Students Mon 8/7/00 Mon 10/2/00 NA
83 Students Mon 8/7/00 Mon 10/2/00 NA
84 Students Mon 8/7/00 Fri 11/3/00 NA
85 Students Mon 8/7/00 Fri 11/3/00 NA
86 Students Mon 8/7/00 Fri 11/3/00 NA
87 Students Mon 8/7/00 Mon 10/2/00 NA
88 Students Mon 8/7/00 Fri 11/3/00 NA

Mark E. Kindig 19.1.08  Pilot School Participation Approach
Mark E. Kindig 19.1.09  Business Case
Mark E. Kindig 19.1.10  COD Implementation Strategies Report
Mark E. Kindig 19.1.11  Summary of Community Outreach, Support and Feedback

Marr/Kindig 19.2.1b  May 2000 Status Report
Marr/Kindig 19.2.1c  June 2000 Status Report
Marr/Kindig 19.2.1d  July 2000 Status Report
Marr/Kindig 19.2.1e  August 2000 Status Report
Marr/Kindig 19.2.1f  September 2000 Status Report
Marr/Kindig 19.3.1  Status Report
Marr/Kindig 19.3.2  Storyboard and CRM Demo

Jim Phillips 15.1.3  Gap Analysis
Jim Phillips 15.1.4  Solution Recommendations
Jim Phillips 15.1.5  Business Case

Lauren Cato 33.1.1  FAFSA on the Web High-Level Project Plan
37.1.1  Phase 1: Allocation, Sources and Uses Report
37.1.2  Phase 1: Information Technologies Report
37.1.3  Phase 2: Data Verification and Allocation of Indirect Cos

37.1.4  Phase 2: FY 98 and 99 Cost Calculations Report
37.1.5  Phase 2: Options and Recommendations for Interim Fina
37.1a  Phase 1 Deliverables: 37.1.1 & 37.1.2
37.1b  Phase 2 Deliverables: 37.1.3, 37.1.4, 37.1.5
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